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 Director Extension 

S. No. Applicant's ID Name of the candidates Parentage 

1. Mohd6829  Dr. Mohd. Ashraf Bhat  Ab. Aziz Bhat  

2. Imtiyaz1221  Dr. Imtiyaz Ahmad Lone  Ab. Gani Lone  

3. Bashir2889  Dr. Bashir Ah. Alie  Sona Ullah Alie  

4. Raihana3533  Dr. Raihana Habib Kant  Habibullah Kant  

5. A2399  Dr. A. H. Mughal  Habibullah Mughal  

6. Dil1875  Dr. Dil Mohammad Makhdoomi  Saif-ud-din  

7. Tariq9814  Dr. T. H. Masoodi  Mohd. Tayub Din  

8. Shabir1323  Dr. Shabir Ahmad Wani  Nazir Ah. Wani  

9. Khursheed7217  Dr. Khursheed Ahmad Sahaf  Gh. Nabi Sahaf  

 

 Director Research 

S.No. Applicant's ID Name of the Candidates Parentage 

1. Haroon4165 Dr.Haroon Rashid Naik Abdul Aziz Naik 

2. Shabir4562 Dr.Shabir Ahmad Wani Nazir Ah. Wani 

3. Anoosha1922 Dr.Mohd. Ashraf Bhat Ab.Aziz Bhat 

4. Arshad5735 Dr.A.H. Mughal Habibullah Mughal 

5.  Bashir3138 Dr.Bashir Ah. Alie Sona Ullah Alie 

6. Sajad7879 Dr.Sajad Ahmad Gangoo Abdul Majeed Gangoo 

7. Rohitashw2116 Dr.Rohitashw Kumar Chhalu Ram 

8. Khursheed5924 Dr.Khursheed Ahmad Sahaf Gh.Nabi Sahaf 

    9. Raihana1674 Dr.Raihana Habib Kant Habibullah Kant 

  10. Azmat5987 Dr.Azmat Alam Khan Gh.Rasool Khan 

  11. Tariq2847 Dr.T.H.Masoodi Mohd.Tayub Din 
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 Director Planning & Monitoring 

S.No. Applicant's ID Name of the Candidates Parentage 

1. Rohitashw8819 Dr.Rohitashw Kumar Chhalu Ram 

2. Shabir3332 Dr.Shabir Ahmad Wani Nazir Ah.Wani 

3. Haroon5648 Dr.Haroon Rashid Naik Abdul Aziz Naik 

4. Raihana1812 Dr.Raihana Habib Kant Habibullah Kant 

5. Azmat4191 Dr.Azmat Alam Khan Gh.Rasool Khan 

6. Shakeel2739 Dr.Shakeel Ahmad Mir Saif udin Mir 

 

 Registrar 

S.No. Applicant's ID Name of the Candidates Parentage 

1. A.H.Mughal6629 Dr.A.H.Mughal Habibullah Mughal 

2. Shakeel1442 Dr.Shakeel Ahmad Mir Saifudin Mir 

3. Khursheed5186 Dr.Khursheed Ahmad Sahaf Gh.Nabi Sahaf 

4. Di13714 Dr.Dil Mohammad Makhdoomi Saif-ud-din 

5. Azmat3882 Dr.Azmat Alam Khan Gh.Rasool Khan 

6. Tariq5864 Dr. T.H. Masoodi Mohd.Tayub Din 

 

 Dean, Faculty of Agriculture 

S.No. Applicant's ID Name of the Candidates Parentage 

1. Bashir3327 Dr.Bashir Ah.Alie Sona Ullah Alie 

2. Mohammad6195 Dr.Mohd.Anwar Bhat Mohd. Akbar Bhat 

3. Raihana6978 Dr.Raihana Habib Kant Habibullah Kant 

4. Imtiyaz9524 Dr.Imtiyaz Ahmad Lone Ab.Gani Lone 

5. Tariq8229 Dr.T.H. Masoodi Mohd. Tayub Din 

6. Mohd4394 Dr.Mohd.Ashraf Bhat Ab.Aziz Bhat 

7. Arshad8689 Dr.A.H. Mughal Habibullah Mughal 
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S.No. Applicant's ID Name of the Candidates Parentage 

1. Parvez5628 Dr.Parveez Ahmad Khan Ghulam Ahmad Khan 

2. Arshad3465 Dr.A.H. Mughal Habibullah Mughal 

3. Sajad1887 Dr.Sajad Ahmad Gangoo Abdul Majeed Gangoo 

4. Mohammad3763 Dr.Mohd. Ajaz ul Islam M.Imaad Hussain Qasmi 

 

  

 Dean, Faculty of Forestry 

 
 


